NOTICE OF SALE TO SATISFY COSTS

Notice is hereby given by Sheriff Alex Bakken that he, or any of his deputies, will sell for cash at public

auction at 913 Airport Road, Carbon County Impound Yard, Rawlins, WY, February 19, 2026, at 10

a.m., the following:

YEAR

1997

1998

2015
1989

2007
2006

2004

2006
2012
2002
2002
2004

2001

COLOR

Blue
Black

White

Maroon

Black

Silver
Blue

Silver
Gray
Silver
Blue
Black

Green

MAKE

Jeep

Ford
Utility
Trailer MFG

Ford

Dodge
Toyota

Ford

Toyota
Nissan
Ford
Ford

Nissan

Chevrolet

MODEL

Grand Cherokee

Ranger

Reefer Trailer

Ranger XLT

Caliber SXT
Scion TC

Expedition XLT

Camry SE
Sentra

Explorer

Explorer XLT

Xterra

Impala

PLATE #

Not Affixed
QHU 819-
OK
4WB3131-
CA

Not Affixed
H58 8HY-
uT

Not Affixed
RWW 7588-
TX
2P 76NL-
WYy

Not Affixed
ZCF544-0OR
Not Affixed

Not Affixed
6-15375-
WYy

VIN# TOW & STORAGE
1J4GZ58S3VC659911 g4 408.00
1FTYR10C4WUB03657  $1,406.00
1UYVS2535FU280743  $2,140.00
1FTCR15T8KPA83974  $1,072.00
1B3HB48B27D148729  $1,142.00
JTKDE177X60121728  $902.00
1FMRU15W74LB12390  $1,130.00
4AT1BE32K46U718819  $844.00
3N1AB6AP8CL678518  $634.00
1FMZU73KX2UD72468  $794.00
1FMZU73E42ZA99587  $572.00
5N1ED28Y64C662181  $638.00
2G1WF52E319128991  $480.00

This sale is made in pursuance to the provisions in the statutes of the State of
Wyoming in such cases made and provided in Section 31-13-106(b), W.S. 1977.

It is particularly stipulated that no warranty is made as to condition or title of said motor vehicle.

Vehicles may only be viewed and inspected by the public the day of the sale, just prior to the start of the

auction.

DATED at Rawlins, WY this 27th'" day of January, 2026.



