

NOTICE OF SALE TO SATISFY COSTS

Notice is hereby given by Sheriff Alex Bakken that he, or any of his deputies, will sell for cash at public auction at 913 Airport Road, Carbon County Impound Yard, Rawlins, WY, February 19, 2026, at **10 a.m.**, the following:

YEAR	COLOR	MAKE	MODEL	PLATE #	VIN #	TOW & STORAGE
1997	Blue	Jeep	Grand Cherokee	Not Affixed QHU 819- OK 4WB3131- CA	1J4GZ58S3VC659911	\$1,498.00
1998	Black	Ford Utility	Ranger		1FTYR10C4WUB03657	\$1,406.00
2015	White	Trailer MFG	Reefer Trailer		1UYVS2535FU280743	\$2,140.00
1989	Maroon	Ford	Ranger XLT	Not Affixed H58 8HY- UT	1FTCR15T8KPA83974	\$1,072.00
2007	Black	Dodge	Caliber SXT		1B3HB48B27D148729	\$1,142.00
2006	Silver	Toyota	Scion TC	Not Affixed RWW 7588- TX 2P 76NL- WY	JTKDE177X60121728	\$902.00
2004	Blue	Ford	Expedition XLT		1FMRU15W74LB12390	\$1,130.00
2006	Silver	Toyota	Camry SE		4T1BE32K46U718819	\$844.00
2012	Gray	Nissan	Sentra	Not Affixed	3N1AB6AP8CL678518	\$634.00
2002	Silver	Ford	Explorer	ZCF544-OR	1FMZU73KX2UD72468	\$794.00
2002	Blue	Ford	Explorer XLT	Not Affixed	1FMZU73E42ZA99587	\$572.00
2004	Black	Nissan	Xterra	Not Affixed 6-15375- WY	5N1ED28Y64C662181	\$638.00
2001	Green	Chevrolet	Impala		2G1WF52E319128991	\$480.00

This sale is made in pursuance to the provisions in the statutes of the State of Wyoming in such cases made and provided in Section 31-13-106(b), W.S. 1977. It is particularly stipulated that no warranty is made as to condition or title of said motor vehicle. Vehicles may only be viewed and inspected by the public the day of the sale, just prior to the start of the auction.

DATED at Rawlins, WY this 27th day of January, 2026.